PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000E0R6bOAF

Agent Id R00209866

Customer Name RAHUL KUMAR

S/O: Dev Narayan Yadav,Latauna,anchal-Triveniganj,ward no-03,

Address Latauna, Tribeniganj+Supaul+Bihar+852139

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

Contact Number

9631614412

Product Personal Loan
Pincode Bihar 852139
Address Yes
Confirmed
OCL Range Local
Name of Person Rahul Kumar
Met
Relationship
Between
Customer and Self
Person Met
Landmark nearby masjid
Ease to Locate Eas
Address y
Residence/Office
Locked During Yes
Visit
Contact Number
of Person Met 9631614412
Applicant Age 25
Educational
Details Postgraduate
ID Proof Type PAN Card
Marital Status Un-married
Husband Wife

No

Working



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Business Owner

Owned

60000

Not Seen

Upper middle Class

20

Pakka

4000

Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Computer/Laptop, CCTV/Security

System

Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished

Excellent - Clean building/area

Yes

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

Residential
26.1226478
86.8889821
40701
2025-07-26
14:35:58



44

45
46

47

48

49

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: DEV NARAYAN

YADAV,LATAUNA ,ANCHAL-TRIVENIGANJ,WARD NO-03,
LATAUNA, TRIBENIGANJ+SUPAUL+BIHAR+852139 ON 26-07-
2025 14:35:58., AND THE APPLICANT, RAHUL KUMAR WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP
AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF
RS.. THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS
. LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

lo Comment

Date of Allocation 2025-07-26

Time of Allocation 00:38:39

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

i B

\‘ f&i\EXESTBi%%E%}" Biliar 852139 India
Bilidode cBBo 380002 |

residence_photo_with_agent f «w




50

51

52

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

' '@8804{32

4VFP+WF Triveni anj,
26-07-2025 02:34:51 pm

2z 21
e e oenrae

Bihar 852139, India

Bihar. 8521 39, Indla {




53

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT =
S YT} TET W HrE

Permanent Account Number Card

GOVT. OF INDIA

¢
- IOKPK5926P

A | Name

|
J

RAHUL KUMAR

TR <7 AT/ Father's Name
DEV NARAYAN YADAV

sHRaEE [P 10062019
Date of Birth 2 ? &)
25/12/2000 A&/ Signature ¢ § i

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

26-07-2025 14:35:58
SUMAN KUMAR

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




