

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EoR6b0AF
2	Agent Id	R00209866
3	Customer Name	RAHUL KUMAR
4	Address	S/O: Dev Narayan Yadav,Latauna,anchal-Triveniganj,ward no-03, Latauna,Tribeniganj+Supaul+Bihar+852139
5	Contact Number	9631614412
6	Product	Personal Loan
7	Pincode	Bihar 852139
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Rahul Kumar
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	nearby masjid
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9631614412
16	Applicant Age	25
17	Educational Details	Postgraduate
18	ID Proof Type	PAN Card
19	Marital Status	Un-married
20	Husband Wife Working	No

21	Applicant Occupation	Business Owner
22	Family Member Count	4
23	Earning Family Members	3
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
26	Monthly Income	60000
27	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
28	Locality of Residence	Upper middle Class
29	Years At Current Residence	20
30	Residence Construction	Pakka
31	Area (in sqft.)	4000
32	Asset Seen Residence	Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Computer/Laptop, CCTV/Security System
33	Comment On Interior	Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished
34	Comment On Exterior	Excellent - Clean building/area
35	Stay Confirmation	Yes
36	CPV Status	Positive
37	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
38	Verification Type	Residential
39	Latitude	26.1226478
40	Longitude	86.8889821
41	Case Id	40701
42	Date Of Report	2025-07-26
43	Time Of Report	14:35:58

44	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: DEV NARAYAN YADAV,LATAUNA,ANCHAL-TRIVENIGANJ,WARD NO-03, LATAUNA,TRIBENIGANJ+SUPAUL+BIHAR+852139 ON 26-07-2025 14:35:58., AND THE APPLICANT, RAHUL KUMAR WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
----	------------	---

45	Date of Allocation	2025-07-26
46	Time of Allocation	00:38:39

47	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	---

48	residence_photo_with_applicant	
----	--------------------------------	--

49	residence_photo_with_agent	
----	----------------------------	--

50 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



51 residence\_photo\_outside



52 Photo with Agent



53 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	26-07-2025 14:35:58
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SUMAN KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

